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DATE SHEET FOR FINAL TERM EXAMINATION OF BS (HONS.) POULTRY
SCIENCE SEMESTER-I (2022-23)

Day Date I Time Subject
34 Semester
Monday 23-01-2023 ‘ 10:00 AM | Fundamentals of Poultry Nutrition (NUTR-07303)
Wednesday 25-01-2023 ] 10:00 AM | Pakistan Studies (SOSC-07305)
Thursday 26-01-2023 | 10:00 AM | Business & Technical Report Writing (SOSC-07301)
Friday 27-01-2023 | 01:00 PM | Qur'an Translation-II (SOSC-07307)
Wednesday 01-02-2023 | 10:00 AM | Biology of the fowl (POSC-07306)
\ Thursday 02-02-2023 | 10:00 AM | Introduction to Poultry Genetics (ANBG-07304)
LFriday ] 03-02-2023 | 10:00 AM | Statistics and Probability (STCS-07302)
\ 5™ Semester
| Monday | 23-01-2023 | 12:00 PM | Egg Products Technology (POSC-07503)
\ Wednesday 25-01-2023 | 12:00 PM | Layer Production and Management (POSC-07502)
rThursday 26-01-2023 | 12:00 PM | Quran Translation-III (SOSC-07506)
\L Monday 30-01-2023 | 12:00 PM | Molecular Genetics and Biotechnology (ANBG-07504)
\ Wednesday 01-02-2023 | 12:00 PM | Nutrition of Laying Birds (NUTR-07501)
i Thursday 02-02-2023 12:00 PM | Elements of Business (LEBM-07505)
7"Semester
Monday 23-01-2023 | 11:00 AM | Avian Embryology (POSC-07702)
Tuesday 24-01-2023 | 11:00 AM | Computerized Poultry Record Keeping (POSC-07703)
Wednesday 25-01-2023 | 11:00 AM | Poultry Health Management (POSC-07707)
Friday 27-01-2022 | 11:00 AM | Further Poultry Processing (MST-07706)
_Monda_v 30-01-2022 | 11:00 AM | Poultry Marketing and Risk Management (POSC-07705)
Weiliicsday 01-02-2023 | 11:00 AM ngc‘/.u()bla)non Principles & Hatchery Management (POSC-
Friday 03-02-2023 | 11:00 AM

Quality Control Management in Poultry (POSC-07704)
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